
MIDNAPORE COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) 
MIDNAPORE, 721101 

Paper 

Practical Schedule for UG 5" Semester, 2024 

End Semester Examinations of UG 5th Semester. 2024, Department of Nutrition (UG) will be 
held as per the following schedule. Examinees are hereby instructed to appear the examination hall at least 30 min. before the commencement of the examination at the Department of 
Nutrition (Mini Indoor Building), Midnapore College (Autonomous) with Admit card, ID card, 
Laboratory Note Book, (Project/Review/ Survey Report if any) and apron etc. along with other 
necessary Equipment as required in the Examination. 

Paper- CC11P 

Paper- CC12P 

Paper- DSE-1P 

Paper- DSE-2P 

Copy To: 

DEPT. OF NUTRITION 

Session 

Morning 
Day 

Morning 
Day 

Morning 

Morning 
Day 

Suyaya be nlalz4 
Coordinator 

Dept of Nutrition 
Midnapore ColegeALfonomous) 

4. Head Clerk 

Day 

Devidnapore cf Niriion 
Midnapore Colege (Autoncmous) 

Midnapore-721101, West Benga 

8. Web Copy 

1. Students Notice Board 
2. Controller Section 

5. Accounts Section 

6. Head of the Department 

NOTICE 

7. External Examiner 

3. Departmental Notice Board 

Date 

23.12.2024 

21.12.2024 

20.12.2024 

24.12.2024 

Time 

10:30 am to 1:00 pm 
1:30 pn to 4:00 pm 
10:30 am to 1:00 pm 

1:30 pm to 4:00 pm 

10:30 am to 1:00 pm 

1:30 pmn to 4:00 pm 

10:30 am to 1:00 pm 

1:30 pm to 4:00 pm 

nORE 

Number of 
Examinees 

Midnapore 

ATONO 

31 
27 

31 

27 

31 

27 

Teacher- In Chage 
Midnapore College (Autonomous) 

31 

27 

Teacner-in-cnarg Midnapore MIDNAPORE COLLEC 
ESTD-1873/ m (AUTONOMOUS) 

MIDNAPORE 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

