MIDNAPORE COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) MIDNAPORE, 721101

DEPT. OF NUTRITION

Practical Schedule for UG 5th Semester, 2024

NOTICE

End Semester Examinations of UG 5th Semester, 2024, Department of Nutrition (UG) will be held as per the following schedule. Examinees are hereby instructed to appear the examination hall at least 30 min. before the commencement of the examination at the Department of Nutrition (Mini Indoor Building), Midnapore College (Autonomous) with Admit card, ID card, Laboratory Note Book, (Project/Review/ Survey Report if any) and apron etc. along with other necessary Equipment as required in the Examination.

Paper	Session	Date	Time	Number of Examinees
	Morning	23.12.2024	10:30 am to 1:00 pm	31
Paper- CC11P	Day		1:30 pm to 4:00 pm	27
	Morning	21.12.2024	10:30 am to 1:00 pm	31
Paper- CC12P	Day	21.12.2024	1:30 pm to 4:00 pm	27
	Morning	20.12.2024	10:30 am to 1:00 pm	31
Paper- DSE-1P	Day	20.12.2024	1:30 pm to 4:00 pm	27
Doman DEE 2D	Morning	24 12 2024	10:30 am to 1:00 pm	31
Paper- DSE-2P	Day	24.12.2024	1:30 pm to 4:00 pm	27

Sujaya De 11/12/24

Coordinator Dept of Nutrition Midnapore College (Autonomous) De Mainapore of Nutrition Midnapore College (Autonomous) Midnapore-721101, West Bengal

Copy To:

- 1. Students Notice Board
 - 2. Controller Section
 - 3. Departmental Notice Board
 - 4. Head Clerk
 - **5. Accounts Section**
 - 6. Head of the Department
 - 7. External Examiner
 - 8. Web Copy

SRSWAN

Teacher- In Charge Midnapore College (Autonomous) Midnapore

